
SPECIAL 
EVENT 

Market Price 

Market Price 

Market Price 

23.99 

27.99 

27.99 

29.99 

38.99 

29.99 

25.99 

28.99 

18.99 

17.99 

6550 Longley Lane, Suite #110  Reno, NV 89511  Tel: 775-826-9444  Fax: 775-826-9593 

www.paisanscatering.com 

Call for Consultation and Information 

For All Occasions 

BUFFET 
MENU 

         ENTREE SELECTIONS 

 Fillet Mignon, Ribeye or T-Bone 

 Marinated Grilled Tri-Tip and Lobster Tail 

 Paisan’s Osso Buco and Chicken Breast 

 Chicken Breast and Lasagna 

 Marinated Grilled Tri-Tip and Chicken Breast 

 Marinated Grilled Tri-Tip and Italian Lasagna                                           
(meat or vegetarian) - our Wedding Special 

 Marinated Grilled Tri-Tip, Grilled Chicken, and                                                     
assorted Sausages - our popular Mixed Grill 

 Lamb Lollipops and Chicken Breast 

 Marinated Grilled Tri-Tip and Baby Back Pork Ribs 

 Baby Back Pork Ribs and Grilled Chicken 

 Medallion of Pork Tenderloin and Marinated Grilled Tri-Tip 

 Grilled Chicken and 1/3lbs. Hamburgers w/ Condiments     

 Hamburger 1/3lbs. and Hot Dogs w/ Condiments                                        

Prices Subject to Change 


