



BUFFET MENU

For All Occasions

ENTREE SELECTIONS

•	Fillet Mignon, Ribeye or T-Bone	Market Price
•	Marinated Grilled Tri-Tip and Lobster Tail	Market Price
•	Paisan's Osso Buco and Chicken Breast	Market Price
•	Chicken Breast and Lasagna	23.99
•	Marinated Grilled Tri-Tip and Chicken Breast	27.99
•	Marinated Grilled Tri-Tip and Italian Lasagna (meat or vegetarian) - our Wedding Special	27.99
•	Marinated Grilled Tri-Tip, Grilled Chicken, and assorted Sausages - our popular Mixed Grill	29.99
•	Lamb Lollipops and Chicken Breast	38.99
•	Marinated Grilled Tri-Tip and Baby Back Pork Ribs	29.99
•	Baby Back Pork Ribs and Grilled Chicken	25.99
•	Medallion of Pork Tenderloin and Marinated Grilled Tri-Tip	28.99
•	Grilled Chicken and 1/3lbs. Hamburgers w/ Condiments	18.99
•	Hamburger 1/3lbs. and Hot Dogs w/ Condiments	17.99

Prices Subject to Change

Call for Consultation and Information

6550 Longley Lane, Suite #110 Reno, NV 89511 Tel: 775-826-9444 Fax: 775-826-9593 www.paisanscatering.com

